D A T A  S H E E T
3 0 2 1 / 3 0 2 3  B U C K P U C K T M
Wide Range LED Power Module
F E A T U R E S T Y P I C A L  A P P L I C A T I O N S
 L Solar  & Landscape Light ing
 L Architectural  L ight ing
 L Track Light ing
 L Automotive & Marine Light ing

L E D D Y N A M I C S  V 4 . 0     |     ( 8 0 2 )  7 2 8 - 4 5 3 3      |     I N F O @ L E D D Y N A M I C S . C O M      |      L E D D Y N A M I C S . C O M
D A T A  S H E E T
Part Number Identification Table
Part Number DC
Input
AC
Input
On-Board
Trim
Control/
imming
Connection
Type
3021-D-N-xxxx 5-32V no no no 7-Pin SIP (4 Pins)
3021-D-E-xxxx 7-32V no no yes 7-Pin SIP (6 Pins)
3021-D-I-xxxx 7-32V no yes yes 7-Pin SIP (6 Pins)
3023-D-N-xxxx 5-32V no no no 4 Wires
3023-D-E-xxxx 7-32V no no yes 6 Wires
3023-D-E-xxxxP 7-32V no no yes 6 Wires
3021-A-N-xxxx no 7-24VRMS no no 7-Pin SIP (4 Pins)
3021-A-E-xxxx no 7-24VRMS no yes 7-Pin SIP (6 Pins)
3021-A-I-xxxx no 7-24VRMS yes yes 7-Pin SIP (6 Pins)
3023-A-N-xxxx no 7-24VRMS no no 4 Wires
XXXX - Output current rating in milliamperes (mA): 350, 500, 700, 1000 or special order factory custom rating
1 - Margin increases with higher current units.
Pg. 2 - 8